ALPARGATAS SA PRF NPV

ALPARGATAS SA PRF NPV

ISIN: BRALPAACNPR?7

Overview

2024/09/17 22:07:30

Price
7.43 BRL

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.41% (0.03)

BRALPAACNPR7
ALPA4

Bovespa

BRL

Other

Stock

423 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

7.38 BRL (11,000)
7.43 BRL (700)
7.34 BRL

7.48 BRL

7.31 BRL

7.40 BRL
7.413685 BRL
1,890,900
14,018,537.00
4,465

1,200

WKN: ALPA4
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRALPAACNPR7&ID_NOTATION=2034211
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11be163f12a2b562b1cf2b202d80b396174aaa8fdeca46282cd6c115fa41c1d0&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=489c2418c8fdbf153&time=1726766477&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1d1363ddaa6438d01ee2cddc6a28180739f546f86cc83341c606f2a70bd68a6&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bbed1754a92317a95&time=1726766477&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9bf440c75f9dc6194b0b6c46c4bacbf312659022e9ca8943c133e73e58a333db&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e9101c89b72256de&time=1726766477&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ce012341fad2047ebe20b2a71bce9b0118b2bcacff4454a476914b28c0ffe2a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=97ec2494150895813&time=1726766477&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=387785cbd99b57898d4c6e6acbc02fd5917aba3fd8437d829c9f51ef48fa2ec0&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4125b651039cd2d98&time=1726766477&tool=RSC

ALPARGATAS SA PRF NPV

Details

2024/09/17 22:07:30

Price
7.43 BRL

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

0.41% (0.03)

BRALPAACNPR7
ALPA4

Bovespa

BRL

Other

Stock

423 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.38 BRL (11,000)
Ask (Ask size) 7.43 BRL (700)
Open 7.34 BRL
High 7.48 BRL
Low 7.31 BRL
Close (prev. day) 7.40 BRL
VWAP 7.413685 BRL
Volume (pcs) 1,890,900
Trading volume 14,018,537.00
Number of trades 4,465
Last size 1,200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -22.12% -11.02% -86.98%
Perf (abs.) -2.11 -0.92 -49.64
Beta - - -
Volatility 32.30 38.71 50.94

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

7.37 BRL (2,260,300
7.89 BRL (4,164,107
8.90 BRL (3,135,882
8.92 BRL (3,913,259
11.03 BRL (2024/05/10
7.16 BRL (2024/09/10
11.03 BRL (2024/05/10
7.16 BRL (2024/09/10
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All listings for ALPARGATAS SA PRF NPV

Exchange [#] Date

Bovespa

2024/09/17 22:07 7.43 BRL 14.02

Time Price

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
4,465
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2034211

ALPARGATAS SA PRF NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SAO PAULO ALPARGATAS S.A.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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